H i l t i ,  I nc .
5400 South 122nd East Avenue
Tulsa, OK  74146
1-800-879-8000
Attached are page(s) from the 2008 Hilti North
American Product Technical Guide.  For
complete details on this product, including data

Dispensers
Battery Powered
Item No. Ordering designation
3245363 ED3500 2.0 Ah kit ➀
Manual
Item No. Ordering designation
371291 MD 1000 Manual Dispenser for HIT-ICE ➁
229154 MD 2000 dispenser — includes foil pack holder ➂
338853 MD 2500 Manual Dispenser ➃
229170 Refill Holder Replacement for MD2000, ED 3500 or P-3000HY dispensers ➄
Pneumatic Dispenser with 1/4" internally threaded compressed air coupling
Item No. Ordering designation
354180 P-3500 dispenser (for foil packs) ➅
373959 HIT-P8000D pneumatic dispenser (for jumbo cartridges) ➆
373960 Jumbo pack holder replacement for P8000D
Mixers and Filler Tubes
Item No. Ordering designation Qty/pkg
337111 HIT-RE-M static mixer (suitable for foil pack and jumbo cartridges) 1
➂
➅
➀
➁
➃
➄
➆
Adhesive Anchoring Systems
HIT-RE 500 Epoxy Adhesive Anchoring System 4.2.7
Hilti, Inc. (US) 1-800-879-8000  |  www.us.hilti.com I  en español 1-800-879-5000  I  Hilti (Canada) Corp. 1-800-363-4458  I  www.hilti.ca I  Product Technical Guide 2008   277
HAS Rods 5.8 HAS Super A193, B7 High Strength Rods HAS-R Rods 304 Stainless Steel HAS-R Rods 316 Stainless Steel
Master Carton Qty Qty Qty Qty
Item No. (Box) (MC) Description (in.) Box/MC Item No. Description Box Item No. Description Box Item No. Description Box
385417 3432178 3/8 x 3 10/360
385418 3432179 3/8 x 4-3/8 10/240
385419 3432180 3/8 x 5-1/8 20/240 68657 3/8x5-1/8 10 385462 3/8x5-1/8 10 3024335 3/8x5-1/8 1
385420 3432181 3/8-8 10/160 385463 3/8 x 8 10
385421 3432182 3/8 x 12 10/90
385422 3432183 1/2 x 3-1/8 10/240
385423 3432184 1/2 x 4-1/2 10/160
385424 3432185 1/2 x 6-1/2 20/160 68658 1/2x6-1/2 10 385464 1/2x6-1/2 10 3024336 1/2x6-1/2 1
385425 3432239 1/2 x 8 10/120 385465 1/2x8 1
385426 3432186 1/2 x 10 10/120 385466 1/2x10 1
3024337 1/2x11 1
385427 3432187 1/2 x 12 10/80
385428 3432188 5/8 x 8 20/80 333783 5/8x7-5/8 10 385467 5/8x7-5/8 10 333781 5/8x7-5/8 10
385468 5/8x10 1
385429 3432189 5/8 x 9 10/60 3024338 5/8x9 1
385430 3432190 5/8 x 12 10/60 3024339 5/8x12 1
385431 3432191 5/8 x 17 10/40
385432 3432052 3/4 x 10 10/40 68660 3/4x9-5/8 5 385469 3/4x9-5/8 5 3024340 3/4x9-5/8 1
385433 3432163 3/4 x 11 10/30
385434 3432164 3/4 x 12 10/30 385470 3/4x12 1
385435 3432165 3/4 x 14 10/30 3006083 3/4 x 14 5 385471 3/4x14 1
385472 3/4x16 1
385436 3432166 3/4 x 17 10/20
385437 3432167 3/4 x 19 10/20
385438 3432168 3/4 x 21 10/20
385439 3432169 3/4 x 25 10/20
385440 3432170 7/8 x 10 10/20 68661 7/8x10 (HDG)1 5 385473 7/8x10 1
3006077 7/8x12 (HDG)1 5
385441 3432171 7/8 x 13 10/20 45259 7/8x16 (HDG)1 5
385442 3432172 1 x 12 4/16 68662 1x12 5 385474 1x12 1 3024341 1x12 4/16
385443 3432173 1 x 14 2/16 3006079 1x14 5
385444 3432174 1 x 16 2/12 3006080 1x16 5
385445 3432175 1 x 20 2/12 3006081 1x21 5
385446 3432176 1-1/4 x 16 4/8 333779 1-1/4x16 4
385447 3432177 1-1/4 x 22 4/8
3006082 1-1/4x23 5
Useable
HIS      HIS-R Thread Qty
Item No. Item No. Description Length (in.) Box
258020 258029 3/8x4-1/4 1 10
258021 258030 1/2x5 1-3/16 5
258022 258031 5/8x6-5/8 1-1/2 5
258023 258032 3/4x8-1/4 2 5
Threaded Rods
1 Hot dipped galvanized (7/8" rod only). Coating thickness 2 mils (50.8 µm).
HIS Internally Threaded Inserts
Hilti Product Technical Guide
Hilti, Inc. (US) 1-800-879-8000 | www.us.hilti.com I en español 1-800-879-5000 I Hilti (Canada) Corp. 1-800-363-4458 I www.ca.hilti.com I Product Technical Guide 2008